
Important Dates 2023 – 2024 
 

School Photos   Wednesday 13th September 2023  
The Big Match v KWC 2pm Thursday 23rd November 2023 
CADS Quiz 7:30pm  Friday 10th November 2023 
Awards Evening 7.30pm Thursday 16th November 2023 
Cross Country Week  Monday 27th Nov – Friday 1st Dec 2023 
Christmas Concert TBC Thursday 7th December 2023 
Old Scholars Rugby Match 2pm  Thursday 21st December 2023 
School Show 7:30-9:30pm Tuesday 13th – Friday 16th February 2024 
CRHS Swimming Gala 9am start Thursday 28th March 2024  
Sports Day (Reserve day:25th June)  Tuesday 18th June 2024   
Sports Awards Evening TBC  Thursday 4th July 2024 
Year 6 Induction Days  Wednesday 3rd & Thursday 4th July 2024 
 
Year 7 
Southern Six Sports Day  Friday 15th September 2023 
Halloween Disco 5:30-7:30pm Wednesday 18th October 2023 
Ronan Harrison Football Competition  Wednesday 27th March 2024 
Parents’ Evening 4:30-6:30pm Thursday 21st March 2024 
 
Year 8 
Parents’ Evening 4:30-6:30pm Wednesday 24th April 2024 
 
Year 9 
Parents’ Evening 4:30-6:30pm Thursday 29th February 2024 
Key Stage 4 Pathways Evening TBC Thursday 18th April 2024 
 
Year 10 
Parents’ Evening 4:30-6:30pm Wednesday 15th May 2024 
Mock Examinations  Monday 17th June – Friday 28th June 2024 
 
Year 11 
Parents’ Evening 4:30-6:30pm Thursday 5th October 2023 
Mock Examinations  Monday 20th Nov – Friday 1st Dec 2023 
Key Stage 5 Pathways Evening 6-8pm Wednesday 13th March 2024 
Revision Programme commences  Friday 26th April 2024 (tbc) 
External Examinations commence  TBC  
 
Year 12 
Venture Centre  Wednesday 6th September 2023  
Parents’ Evening 4:30-6:30pm Wednesday 13th December 2023 
End of Term Trip  Friday 22nd December 2023  
University Finance Evening TBC Wednesday 6th March 2024 
UCAS Week  Monday 10th June – Friday 14th June 2024 
UCAS Parents’ Information Evening TBC Tuesday 11th June 2024 
Higher Education Fair  Friday 14th June 2024 
Mock Examinations  Monday 17th June – Friday 28th June 2024 
University Visits  Monday 8th – Thursday 11th July 2024 
 
Year 13 
Mock Examinations  Monday 20th Nov – Friday 1st Dec 2023 
Parents’ Evening 4:30-6:30pm Wednesday 13th December 2023 
End of Term Trip  Friday 22nd December 2023  
University Finance Evening TBC Wednesday 6th March 2024 

 
 
 
 
 



Term Dates 2023 – 2024 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
In-service days: *Monday 4 & Tuesday 5 September 
Start: Wednesday 6 September 
Half Term: Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 
Ends: Friday 22 December 
 

Spring Term 2024 
Starts: Monday 8 January 2024 
Half Term: Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February (Includes 2 days in-service for all schools to be twilighted) 
Close for Easter: Thursday 28 March 
 

Summer Term 2024 
Start: Monday 15 April 
Bank Holiday: Monday 6 May 
Bank Holiday: Monday 27 May 
In-service day: Friday 31 May 
Half Term (TT): Monday 3 June to Friday 7 June 
Tynwald Day: Friday 5 July 
Close for Summer: Friday 19 July 
 


